
13U February Calendar 
 
 

◄ Jan 2021 February  2021 Mar 2021 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
 1  

 
2 Groundhog Day 
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
GCAA Building 

3 pm – 5 pm 

7 Super Bowl 
GCAA Building 
9 am – 11 am 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13  
First Lady Challenge 
Georgia Internation 
Convention Center 

14 Valentine's Day 
 

First Lady Challenge 
Georgia Internation 
Convention Center 

15 Presidents Day 
 

16  
 

17 Ash Wednesday 
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
GCAA Building 

3 pm – 5 pm 

21  
W.A. Foster Center 

1 pm – 3 pm 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27  
Carolina Region 

Tournament - TBA 

28  
W.A. Foster Center 

1 pm – 3 pm 

 

More Calendars from WinCalendar: Mar 2021, Apr 2021, May 2021 


